
Belgie: Estimated per capita sugar sweetened beverages intake
Dospělí, 2016

 

Lotyšsko

Litva
Slovinsko

Estonsko

Finsko
Švédsko

Řecko
Rumunsko

Dánsko
Chorvatsko

Spojené království

Nizozemsko

Irsko
Slovensko

Portugalsko

Česká republika

Polsko
Bulharsko

Maďarsko

Rakousko

Francie
Itálie

Španělsko

Belgie
Německo

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

Po
če

t p
or

cí

Reference: Source: Euromonitor International


